Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Landesmeisterschaften 2019
WA Bogen Halle in Wérth a. Rh.
26. Januar 2019 Gruppe 1

Mannschafts Liste

Jugend
1 SV Schopp 7C Knopp, Felix
8C Leis, Carolin
9C Morgenstern, Justine

offene Klasse Blankbogen

2 BSC Bad Kreuznach

3 BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim

4  SC Obermoschel

14A
16C
17B

13C
16D
17D

15B
16A
17A

Dittmar, Evelyn
Ullrich, Walter
Scheuss, Stefan

Wels, Katrin
Jager, Norbert
Schéfer, Ralf

Sittel, Sascha
Beisiegel, Ralf-Friedrich
Rolland, Armin



